
Sustainability Research & Researchers
Accounting, Aerospace Engineering, Agricultural & Biosystems Engineering, Agricultural Education and Studies, Agronomy, 
Animal Science, Anthropology, Apparel, Events & Hospitality Management, Architecture, Art & Visual Culture, Biochemistry, 
Biophysics & Molecular Biology, Biomedical Sciences, Chemical & Biological Engineering, Chemistry, Civil, Construction & 
Environmental Engineering, Community & Regional Planning, Computer Science, Ecology, Evolution & Organismal Biology, 
Economics, Education, Electrical & Computer Engineering, English, Finance, Food Science & Human Nutrition, Genetics, 
Development, and Cell Biology, Geological & Atmospheric Sciences, Global Resource Systems, Graphic Design, Greenlee 
School of Journalism, History, Horticulture, Human Development & Family Studies, Human-Computer Interaction, Industrial 
& Manufacturing Systems Engineering, Industrial Design, Information Systems & Business Analytics, Interior Design, Kinesi-
ology, Landscape Architecture, Management & Entrepreneurship, Marketing, Materials Science & Engineering, Mathematics, 
Mechanical Engineering, Music and Theatre, Natural Resource Ecology & Management, Parks Library, Philosophy & Religious 
Studies, Plant Pathology, Entomology & Microbiology, Political Science, Psychology, Sociology & Criminal Justice, Statistics, 
Supply Chain Management, Sustainable Agriculture, Veterinary Clinical Sciences, Veterinary Diagnostic & Production Animal 
Medicine, Veterinary Microbiology & Preventive Medicine, World Languages & Cultures

Aerospace Engineering

•	 Ossama Abdelkhalik
•	 Ashraf Bastawros
•	 Leonard Bond
•	 Dale Everett Chimenti
•	 Vinay Dayal
•	 Paul Durbin
•	 Stephen Holland
•	 Hui Hu

•	 Valery Levitas
•	 Ronald Roberts
•	 Partha Sarkar
•	 Anupam Sharma
•	 Thomas Ward
•	 Bong Wie
•	 Liming Xiong

Accounting

•	 William Dilla
•	 Diane Janvrin
•	 Cynthia Jeffrey
•	 Younghong Jia
•	 Sue Ravenscroft
•	 Jon Perkins
•	 Brad Trinkle

•	 Olena Watanabe
•	 Suning Zhang



Agricultural & Biosystems Engineering

•	 Daniel Andersen
•	 Stuart Bittell
•	 Robert Brown
•	 Thomas Brumm
•	 Matthew Darr
•	 Steven Freeman
•	 Jay Harmon
•	 Matthew Helmers
•	 Adina Howe
•	 Charles Hurburgh
•	 Amy Kaleita
•	 Rameshwar Kanwar
•	 Lingling Liu

•	 Dirk Maier
•	 Steven Mickelson
•	 Gretchen Mosher
•	 Joshua Peschel
•	 Raj Raman
•	 Brett Ramierz
•	 Kurt Rosentrater
•	 Brian Steward
•	 Michelle Soupir
•	 Lie Tang
•	 Mehari Tekeste
•	 Sunday Tim
•	 Chenxu Yu

Agricultural Education & Studies

•	 David Acker
•	 Nancy Grudens-Schuck
•	 Michael Martin
•	 Fallys Masambuka-Kanchewa 
•	 Shuyang Qu

Agronomy

•	 Amber Anderson
•	 Sotirios Archontoulis
•	 Madan Bhattacharyya
•	 William Beavis
•	 Lee Burras
•	 Steven Cannon
•	 Michael Castellano
•	 Richard Cruse
•	 Susana Goggi
•	 Brian Hornbuckle
•	 Robert Horton
•	 Doug Karlen
•	 David Laird
•	 Kendall Lamkey
•	 Thomas Lubberstedt

•	 Antonio Mallarino
•	 Marshall McDaniel
•	 Fernando Miguez
•	 Bradley Miller
•	 Kenneth Moore
•	 Maria Salas Fernandez
•	 Patrick Schnable
•	 Arti Singh
•	 Asheesh Singh
•	 Walter Suza
•	 Michael Thompson
•	 Andrew Vanloocke
•	 Kan Wang
•	 Jianming Yu



Animal Science

•	 Jack Dekkers
•	 Richard Gates
•	 Maro Ibarburu-Blanc
•	 Ranga Appuhamy Jayasooriya
•	 Anna Johnson
•	 Aileen Keating
•	 Karl Kerns
•	 Susan Lamont
•	 Steve Lonergan
•	 Daniel Loy
•	 John Patience
•	 Jason Ross
•	 Kenneth Stalder

Anthropology

•	 Sebastian Bruan
•	 Christina Hill
•	 Andrew Somerville
•	 Max Viatori

Apparel, Events & Hospitality Management

•	 Doreen Chung
•	 Rachel Eike
•	 Lena Jung
•	 Sojung Lee
•	 Ellen McKinney
•	 Kelly Reddy-Best
•	 Ching-Hui Suza
•	 Susan Wohlsdorf-Arendt
•	 Chunhui Xiang
•	 Ling Zhang

•	 Rodrigo Tarté
•	 Leo Timms
•	 Howard Tyler
•	 Lesa Vold
•	 Curt Youngs



Architecture

•	 Reinaldo Correa
•	 Shelby Doyle
•	 Ayodele Iyanalu
•	 Rami Mannan
•	 Mikesch Muecke
•	 Ulrike Passe

•	 Pia Schneider
•	 Andrea Wheeler
•	 Rob Whitehead
•	 Sharon Wohl
•	 Chendge Wu
•	 Kimberly Zarecor

Art & Visual Culture

•	 Ingrid Lilligren
•	 Chris Martin
•	 Austin Stewart

Biochemistry, Biophysics, and Molecular Biology

•	 Mark Hargrove
•	 Jorgen Johansen
•	 Basil Nikolau
•	 Reuben Peters

Chemical & Biological Engineering

•	 Rizia Bardhan
•	 Robert Brown
•	 Eric Cochran
•	 Andrew Hillier
•	 Laura Jarboe
•	 Tom Mansell
•	 Luke Roling
•	 Brent Shanks
•	 Zengyi Shao
•	 Qun Wang
•	 Yue Wu

Biomedical Sciences

•	 Johnathan Mochel



Chemistry

•	 Jared Anderson
•	 Wenu Huang
•	 Kirill Kovnir
•	 George Kraus
•	 Jacob Petrich
•	 Aaron Rossini
•	 Aaron Sadow

•	 Emily Smith
•	 Xueyu Song
•	 Levi Stanley
•	 Javier Vela-Becerra
•	 Arthur Winter
•	 Yan Zhao

Community & Regional Planning

•	 Carlton Basmajian
•	 Tim Borich
•	 Biswa Das
•	 Jiwnath Ghimire
•	 Ted Grevstad-Norbeck
•	 Monica Haddad
•	 Francis Owusu
•	 Alenka Poplin
•	 Julie Robison
•	 Jane Rongerude
•	 Youngme Seo
•	 Gary Taylor

Civil, Construction, and Environmental Engineering

•	 Beena Ajmera
•	 Alice Alipour
•	 Antonio Arenas Amado
•	 Jeramy Ashlock
•	 Jenny Baker
•	 Kristen Cetin
•	 Halil Ceylan
•	 Joey Charbonnet
•	 Tim Ellis
•	 Shauna Hallmark
•	 Karou Ikuma
•	 Simon Laflamme
•	 Lu Liu
•	 Katherine Madson

•	 Yunjeong Mo
•	 Say Kee Ong
•	 Christina Poleacovschi
•	 Chris Rehmann
•	 Cassandra Rutherford
•	 Jennifer Shane
•	 Anuj Sharma
•	 Omar Smadi
•	 Sri Sritharan
•	 Roy Sturgill
•	 Peter Taylor
•	 Kejin Wang
•	 Christopher Williams



Computer Science

•	 Forrest Sheng Bao
•	 Kris De Brabanter
•	 Robyn Lutz
•	 Hridesh Rajan

Ecology, Evolution, and Organismal Biology

•	 Lori Biederman
•	 Bill Crumpton
•	 Steven Hall
•	 Matthew Hufford
•	 Choaqun Lu
•	 John Pleasants
•	 James Raich
•	 Nicole Valenzuela
•	 Brian Wilsey

Economics

•	 Joydeep Bhattacharya
•	 Juan Carlos Cordoba
•	 John Crespi
•	 Guilherme DePaula
•	 Amani Elobeid
•	 Hongli Feng
•	 Arne Hallam
•	 Chad Hart
•	 Demot Hayes

•	 Irene Jaqz
•	 Donghyuk Kim
•	 Kevin Kimle
•	 Brent Kreider
•	 Sergio Lence
•	 Ebby Luvaga
•	 Gary Anthony Lyn
•	 GianCarlo Moschini
•	 Alejandro Plastina

•	 Lee Schulz
•	 Bertan Turhan
•	 Quinn Weninger
•	 John Winters
•	 Wendong Zhang
•	 Alex Zhylyevskyy

Education

•	 Eunjin Bahng
•	 Constance Beecher
•	 Katherine Bruna
•	 Stephanie Sowl
•	 Ji-Yeong I



Electrical & Computer Engineering

•	 Vikram Dalal
•	 Tom Daniels
•	 Ian Dobson
•	 Liang Dong
•	 Doug Jacobson
•	 Jaeyoun Kim
•	 Ratnesh Kumar 
•	 James McCalley
•	 Santosh Pandey
•	 Villegas Pico

•	 Long Que
•	 Ruth Shinar
•	 Leigh Tesfatsion
•	 Zhaoyu Wang
•	 Hongwei Zhang

English

•	 Brianna Burke
•	 Abby Dubisar
•	 Margaret LeWare
•	 Debra Marquart
•	 Emma Murray
•	 Linda Shenk

Finance

•	 James Brown
•	 Tyler Jensen

Food Science & Human Nutrition

•	 Christina Campbell
•	 Shannon Coleman
•	 Sarah Francis
•	 Melha Mellata
•	 Manju Reddy
•	 Toey Talbert
•	 Keith Vorst
•	 Donna Winham



Genetics, Development, and Cell Biology

•	 Harry Horner
•	 Stephen Howell
•	 Michael McCloskey
•	 Thomas Peterson
•	 Steven Rodermel

Geological & Atmospheric Sciences

•	 Igor Bresnev
•	 Cinzia Cervato
•	 David Flory
•	 Kristie Franz
•	 William Gallus
•	 William Gutowski Jr.
•	 Chris Harding
•	 Neal Iverson
•	 Carl Jacobsen
•	 Benjamin Johnson
•	 Lindsay Maudlin

•	 Christina Patricola
•	 Jacqueline Reber
•	 William Simpkins
•	 Paul Spry
•	 Elizabeth Swanner
•	 Eugene Takle
•	 Carl Vondra
•	 Ian Williams
•	 Aaron Wood
•	 Yuyu Zhou
•	 Alan Wanamaker

Graphic Design

•	 Alex Braidwood
•	 Andrew Quinn

Global Resource Systems

•	 Amber Anderson
•	 Carmen Bain
•	 Julie Blanchong
•	 Tom Brumm
•	 Radford Davis
•	 Arne Hallam
•	 Sergio Lence

•	 Steve Lonergan
•	 Ebby Luvaga
•	 Dorothy Masinde
•	 Gail Nonnecke
•	 Manju Reddy
•	 Kurt Rosentrater
•	 Richard Schultz

•	 Donna Winham
•	 Curt Youngs
•	 Emily Zimmerman



Greenlee School of Journalism

•	 Michael Bujega
•	 Michael Dahlstrom
•	 Dara Wald

History

•	 Tunde Adeleke
•	 James Andrews
•	 Amy Bix
•	 Jeff Bremer
•	 Simon Cordery
•	 Julie Courtwright
•	 Pamela Riney-Kehrberg

Horticulture

•	 Rajeev Arora
•	 Nick Christians
•	 Chris Currey
•	 Kathleen Delate
•	 Shui-Zhang Fei
•	 William Graves
•	 Cindy Haynes

•	 Dorothy Masinde
•	 Ajay Nair
•	 Gail Nonnecke
•	 Suzanne Slack
•	 Adam Thoms
•	 Emily Zimmerman

Human Development & Family Studies

•	 Kimberly Greder
•	 Tera Jordan
•	 Tricia Neppl
•	 Heather Rouse
•	 Daniel Russell
•	 Ashley Scudder
•	 Carl Weems



Information Systems & Business Analytics

•	 Joey George
•	 Wenli Zhang

Interior Design

•	 Diane Al Shihabi
•	 Yongyeon Cho
•	 Julie Irish
•	 Daejin Kim
•	 Fred Malven

Human-Computer Interaction

•	 Chris Harding
•	 Evrim Baran
•	 Michael Dorneich

Industrial & Manufacturing Systems Engineering

•	 Stephen Gilbert
•	 Guiping Hu
•	 Caroline Krejci
•	 Kyung (Jo) Min
•	 Sarah Ryan
•	 Lizhi Wang
•	 Michael Dorneich

Industrial Design

•	 Carlos Cardodo
•	 Pete Evans



Kinesiology
•	 Angelique Brellenthin
•	 Marian Kohut
•	 Jacob Meyer
•	 Elizabeth Stegemoller
•	 Greg Welk

Landscape Architecture

•	 Paul Anderson
•	 Julia Badenhope
•	 Mira Engler
•	 Gary Hightsoe
•	 Heidi Hohmann
•	 Kevin Kane
•	 Timothy Keller
•	 Hans Klein-Hewett
•	 Michael Martin

•	 Tom Neppl
•	 Carl Rogers
•	 Julie Stevens
•	 Mimi Wagner
•	 Caroline Westort
•	 Bambi Yost

Management & Entreprenuership

•	 Melissa Chamberlin
•	 Clayton Thomas

Marketing

•	 Samantha Cross
•	 Ashley Goreczny
•	 Priyanka Jayashankar

•	 Beatriz Pereira
•	 Jose Rosa

Materials Science & Engineering

•	 Peter Collins
•	 Jun Cui
•	 Shan Jiang
•	 Duane Johnson
•	 Steve Martin
•	 Xiaoli Tan
•	 Martin Thuo
•	 Thomas Lograsso



Natural Resource Ecology & Management

•	 Billy Beck
•	 Julie Blanchong
•	 Steven Bradbury
•	 Miranda Curzon
•	 Stephen Dinsmore
•	 Thomas Harrington
•	 Tom Isenhart
•	 Adam Janke
•	 Robert Klaver
•	 Catherine McMullen

•	 Michael Moore
•	 Peter Moore
•	 Michael Rentz
•	 Kevin Roe
•	 Ann Russell
•	 Jennifer Schieltz
•	 Lisa Schulte-Moore
•	 Richard Schultz
•	 Timothy Stewart
•	 Jan Thompson

•	 Anna Tucker
•	 John Tyndall
•	 Michael John Weber
•	 Peter Wolter
•	 Emily Zimmerman

Parks Library

•	 Greg Davis
•	 Megan O’Donnell

Music & Theatre

•	 Amanda Petefish-Schrag

Mathematics

•	 Wolfgang Kliemann
•	 Rana Parshad

Mechanical Engineering

•	 Xianglan Bai
•	 Robert Brown
•	 Mark Bryden
•	 Jonathan Claussen
•	 Baskar Ganapathysubramanian
•	 Shan Hu
•	 Mark Mba-Wright
•	 James Oliver
•	 Cary Pint
•	 Soumik Sarkar
•	 Eliot Winer



Philosophy & Religious Studies

•	 Clark Wolf

Plant Pathology, Entomology and Microbiology

•	 Aaron Gassmann
•	 Alison Robertson
•	 Amy Toth
•	 Erin Hodgson
•	 Gary Munkvold
•	 Joey Coats
•	 Leonor Leandro
•	 Mark Gleason
•	 Matthew O’Neal
•	 Russell Jurenka
•	 Ryan Smith
•	 Steven Whitham

Political Science
•	 Scott Feinstein
•	 Amy Smith
•	 Yu Wang

Psychology
•	 Craig Anderson
•	 Rachel Dianiska

•	 Mack Shelley
•	 Clark Wolf

Sociology & Criminal Justice
•	 J. Gordon Arbuckle
•	 Carmen Bain
•	 Christopher Cummings
•	 Katherine Dentzman
•	 Robert Mazur
•	 Lois Wright Morton
•	 Ann Oberhauser
•	 David Peters
•	 Betty Wells



Sustainable Agriculture

•	 Daniel Andersen
•	 J. Gordon Arbuckle
•	 Sotirios Archontoulis
•	 Carmen Bain
•	 Carlton Basmajian
•	 Robert Brown
•	 Thomas Brumm
•	 Christina Campbell
•	 Michael Castellano
•	 Jonathan Claussen
•	 Shannon Coleman
•	 Julie Courtwright
•	 Richard Cruse
•	 Michael Dahlstrom
•	 Biswa Das
•	 Kathleen Delate
•	 Katherine Dentzman
•	 Abby Dubisar
•	 Aaron Gassmann
•	 Susana Goggi

•	 Nancy Grudens-Schuck
•	 Monica Haddad
•	 Cindy Haynes
•	 Matthew Helmers
•	 Christina Hill
•	 Erin Hodgson
•	 Guiping Hu
•	 Charles Hurburgh
•	 Tom Isenhart
•	 Ranga Appuhamy Jayasooriya
•	 Rameshwar Kanwar
•	 Doug Karlen
•	 Antonio Mallarino
•	 Mark Mba-Wright
•	 Marshall McDaniel
•	 Fernando Miguez
•	 Suzanne Millman
•	 Gary Munkvold
•	 Ajay Nair
•	 Matthew O’Neal

•	 Ann Oberhauser
•	 Francis Owusu
•	 Shuyang Qu
•	 Alison Robertson
•	 Jane Rongerude
•	 Kurt Rosentrater
•	 Lisa Schulte-Moore
•	 Richard Schultz
•	 Michelle Soupir
•	 Joey Talbert
•	 Gary Taylor
•	 John Tyndall
•	 Lizhi Wang
•	 Betty Wells
•	 Donna Winham
•	 Clark Wolf
•	 Peter Wolter
•	 Curt Youngs
•	 Wendong Zhang
•	 Emily Zimmerman

Statistics
•	 Kris De Brabanter
•	 Peng Liu
•	 Sarah Nusser
•	 Mack Shelley
•	 Zhengyuan Zhu

Supply Chain Management
•	 David Cantor
•	 Haozhe Chen
•	 Toyin Clottey
•	 Meltem Denizel
•	 Frank Montabon
•	 Steen Sternberg
•	 Yoshi Suzuki



Veterinary Clinical Sciences

•	 Karin Allenspach-Jorn
•	 Al Jergens

•	 Karen Krueger
•	 Ganwu Li
•	 Daniel Linhares
•	 Drew Magstadt
•	 Rodger Main
•	 Suzanne Millman
•	 Rahul Nelli
•	 Tanja Opriessnig
•	 Pablo Pinyero
•	 Paul Plummer
•	 Christopher Rademacher
•	 Michael Rahe

Veterinary Diagnostic & Production Animal Medicine
•	 David Baum
•	 David Borts
•	 Eric Burrough
•	 Rachel Derscheid
•	 Grant Dewell
•	 Terry Engelken
•	 Phillip Gauger
•	 Luis Gimenez-Lirola
•	 Pat Gorden
•	 Pat Halbur
•	 Derald Holtkamp
•	 Locke Karriker

•	 Rachel Ruden
•	 Orhan Sahin
•	 Yuko Sato
•	 Jan Shearer
•	 Gustavo Silva
•	 Panchan Sitthicharoenchai
•	 Giovani Trevisan
•	 Kyoungjin Yoon
•	 Jianqiang Zhang
•	 Jeff Zimmerman

Veterinary Microbiology & Preventative Medicine
•	 Bryan Bellaire
•	 Radford Davis
•	 Gregory Phillips
•	 Michael Wannemuehler

World Languages & Cultures
•	 Nell Gabiam
•	 Olga Mesropova
•	 Elisa Rizo
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